Page 1/2
EXTRUSION  •  Rev. 2024-10-28
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Individual Spec Sheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code: 69858
Model number: EXTRUSION/4050/8/ALUM
UPC: 069549030817
Case quantity: 5
Type: Extra deep surface
Length: 8 ft (2.4 m)
Width: 7/8 in (22 mm)
Heigth: 1/8 in (3.2 mm)
Maximum LED Tape Width: 14 mm
Material: ALCOA 6063 T-5 aluminum alloy
Reflector1: Secures the LED tape in place while optmizing performance
EXTRUSION
SERIES 4050
Tapes Accessories
PHYSICAL DATA
warranty
yrs5 quick
ship
wet
location
outdoor
69860 ENDCAP/4050/ALUM
This lighting equipment meets requirements of ICES-005 issue 5 class A for use in commercial applications./ class B for use in residential applications.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
 69859 LENS/8/4050/PRIME
65911 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/INV/STD 2P
65913 EXTRUSION/MAGNET/STD 2P
69861 EXTRUSION/4050/FIXCLIP/ADJ 2P
69864 EXTRUSION/4050/FIXCLIP/90 2P
69865 EXTRUSION/4050/FIXCLIP/45 2P
COMPATIBLE LENS
COMPATIBLE FIXING CLIPS
69860 ENDCAP/4050/ALUM
COMPATIBLE END CAP
DIMENSIONS
7/8" (23.5 mm)
1"
 (2
6
m
m
)
1 Required with Line Voltage and Low Voltage IP67 LED tapes
* In practice, it is required to install four (4) fixing clips for each cut section of the profile.
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
EXTRUSION  •  Rev. 2024-10-28
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
This lighting equipment meets requirements of ICES-005 issue 5 class A for use in commercial applications./ class B for use in residential applications.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
Page 2/2
COMPATIBLE LED TAPES
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
67632 TAPE/32.8'/4W/27K/120V/IP65/72/16MM/STD
67635 TAPE/32.8'/4W/30K/120V/IP65/72/16MM/STD
67638 TAPE/32.8'/4W/40K/120V/IP65/72/16MM/STD
67633 TAPE/98.4'/4W/27K/120V/IP65/72/16MM/STD
67636 TAPE/98.4'/4W/30K/120V/IP65/72/16MM/STD
67639 TAPE/98.4'/4W/40K/120V/IP65/72/16MM/STD
67634 TAPE/164'/4W/27K/120V/IP65/72/16MM/STD
67637 TAPE/164'/4W/30K/120V/IP65/72/16MM/STD
67640 TAPE/164'/4W/40K/120V/IP65/72/16MM/STD
65893 TAPE/16.4'/2.9W/30K/24V/IP67/120/8MM/STD
65894 TAPE/16.4'/2.9W/40K/24V/IP67/120/8MM/STD
66838 TAPE/32.8'/4.4W/RGB/24V/IP22/60/10MM/STD
70123 JOINER/BRACKET/4050
COMPATIBLE JOINER BRACKET FOR CONTINUOUS MOUNT
Qty Description Price
I accept the specifications of the luminaire configuration mentioned above.
Name:
Company:
Signature:        Date:
SERIES 4050